
From: 
Sent: Friday, March 8, 2019 5:55 PM 
To: 
Subject: Re: 

Can we add that all the money went to MIT and I didn=E24040t take anything out of it? All the 50,000 went to the 
Buddhist pro=ram at MIT 

On Fri, Mar 8, 2019 at 12:52 PM J <jeevacation@gmail.com <mailto:jeevacatio=@gmail.com> wrote: 

frankly i was a bit concerned , but i read =hat harvard and arizona state university had taken his 
donations.Q=A0 and felt i was in good company. do you think it=is wrong? 

On Fri, Mar 8, 2019 at 12:45 PM rote: 

<=mg src="cid:1695e68ad98d9b68c281" style="width:462px;max-width:100%"><=div>--

All the best, 

<=div> 

4>=A0 please note 

The information contained in this=communication is 
confidential, may be attorney-client privileged, mayconstitute inside information, and is intended only 

for 
the use of the=addressee. It is the property of 
JEE 
Unauthorized use, disclosure or=copying of this 
communication or any part thereof is strictly prohibite= 
and may be unlawful. If you have received this 
communication in err=r, please notify us immediately by 
return e-mail or by e-mail to jeevacation@gmail.com<=a>, and 
destroy this communication and all copies thereof, 
including=all attachments. copyright -all rights reserved 

All the best, Lana 
<=div> 
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